Competition Results

Competition:

KCAA U11 Boys Match 1 Competition 1

Ranking

—_

- O ©W 0O NO O WN =

Team

Swale Combined Athletic Club
Ashford AC 1

Invicta East Kent AC
Paddock Wood AC

White Cliffs Athl & Run
Ashford AC 2

Folkestone 1

Tonbridge / Paddock Wood
Invicta All Stars

Thanet Athletics Club
Folkestone 2

Colour

37-40
1-4
17-20
29-32
9-12
5-8
21-24
13-16

33-36
25-28

Score

208
206
198
195
171
161
157
149
120
101

94

OR
26
28
24
30
22
20
18
16
12
10
14

141
30
22
26
28
20
18
16
24
14
10
12

2+2
28
26
24
22
30
16
20
18
12
14
10

Stour Centre, Ashford

Venue:
4x2 SLJ
28 23
26 30
30 16
24 20
22 28
16 18
18 26
20 12
12 23
10 14
14 10

vJ
26
30
20
17
22
24
14
28
17
12
10

SB
24
18
28
26
16
30
22
12
14
20
10

J
23
26
30
28
11
19
23
19
16
11
14

Date
6 Oct 2024



Results Sheet

Competition:
KCAA U11 Boys Match 1 Competition 1

Ranking Code Team

—_
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08
01
10
05
03
02
06
04
07
11
09

Paddock Wood AC
Ashford AC 1

Swale Combined Athletic Club
Invicta East Kent AC
White Cliffs Athl & Run
Ashford AC 2

Folkestone 1

Tonbridge / Paddock Wood
Folkestone 2

Invicta All Stars

Thanet Athletics Club

Colour

29-32
14
37-40
17-20
9-12
5-8
21-24
13-16
25-28

33-36

Heat

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Venue:

Obstacle Relay

Stour Centre, Ashford

Final

1:20.4
1:20.7
1:22.0
1:23.0
1:23.5
1:241
1:27.0
1:28.2
1:29.8
1:34.8
1:35.9

Performance

1:20.4
1:20.7
1:22.0
1:23.0
1:23.5
1:24.1
1:27.0
1:28.2
1:29.8
1:34.8
1:35.9

Points

30.0
28.0
26.0
240
220
20.0
18.0
16.0
14.0
12.0
10.0

Date
6 Oct 2024



Results Sheet

Competition:
KCAA U11 Boys Match 1 Competition 1

Ranking Code Team

—_
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10
08
05
04
01
03
02
06
11
07
09

Swale Combined Athletic Club
Paddock Wood AC

Invicta East Kent AC
Tonbridge / Paddock Wood
Ashford AC 1

White Cliffs Athl & Run
Ashford AC 2

Folkestone 1

Invicta All Stars

Folkestone 2

Thanet Athletics Club

Colour

37-40
29-32
17-20
13-16
1-4
9-12
5-8
21-24

25-28
33-36

Heat

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Venue:

1+ 1 Lap Relay

Stour Centre, Ashford

Final

25.5
26.0
26.4
26.7
26.9
27.2
275
27.7
27.9
28.0
29.5

Performance

255
26.0
264
26.7
26.9
27.2
275
277
27.9
28.0
29.5

Points

30.0
28.0
26.0
240
220
20.0
18.0
16.0
14.0
12.0
10.0

Date
6 Oct 2024



Results Sheet

Competition:
KCAA U11 Boys Match 1 Competition 1

Ranking Code Team

—_
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03
10
01
05
08
06
04
02
09
11
07

White Cliffs Athl & Run
Swale Combined Athletic Club
Ashford AC 1

Invicta East Kent AC
Paddock Wood AC
Folkestone 1

Tonbridge / Paddock Wood
Ashford AC 2

Thanet Athletics Club
Invicta All Stars

Folkestone 2

Colour

9-12
37-40
1-4
17-20
29-32
21-24
13-16
5-8
33-36

25-28

Heat

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Venue:

2 + 2 Lap Relay

Stour Centre, Ashford

Final

50.9
51.0
51.2
514
51.8
52.0
52.8
54.0
54.2
55.5
55.8

Performance

50.9
51.0
51.2
514
51.8
52.0
52.8
54.0
54.2
55.5
55.8

Points

30.0
28.0
26.0
240
220
20.0
18.0
16.0
14.0
12.0
10.0

Date
6 Oct 2024



Results Sheet

Competition:
KCAA U11 Boys Match 1 Competition 1

Ranking Code Team

—_
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05
10
01
08
03
04
06
02
07
11
09

Invicta East Kent AC
Swale Combined Athletic Club
Ashford AC 1

Paddock Wood AC

White Cliffs Athl & Run
Tonbridge / Paddock Wood
Folkestone 1

Ashford AC 2

Folkestone 2

Invicta All Stars

Thanet Athletics Club

Colour

17-20
37-40
1-4
29-32
9-12
13-16
21-24
5-8
25-28

33-36

Heat

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Venue:

4 x 2 Lap Relay

Stour Centre, Ashford

Final

1:44 .4
1:45.5
1:45.8
1:46.6
1:47.2
1:47.9
1:48.6
1:51.9
1:53.2
1:55.7
1:58.9

Performance

1:44.4
1:45.5
1:45.8
1:46.6
1:47.2
1:47.9
1:48.6
1:51.9
1:53.2
1:55.7
1:58.9

Points

30.0
28.0
26.0
240
220
20.0
18.0
16.0
14.0
12.0
10.0

Date
6 Oct 2024



Results Sheet Standing Long Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
KCAA U11 Boys Match 1 Competition 1 Stour Centre, Ashford 6 Oct 2024

Ranking Team Colour Total Points

1 Ashford AC 1 1-4 4.02 30

2 White Cliffs Athl & Run 9-12 3.91 28

3 Folkestone 1 21-24 3.66 26

= Swale Combined Athletic Club 37-40 3.59 23

= Invicta All Stars 3.59 23

6 Paddock Wood AC 29-32 3.56 20

7 Ashford AC 2 5-8 3.52 18

8 Invicta East Kent AC 17-20 3.47 16

9 Thanet Athletics Club 33-36 3.23 14

10 Tonbridge / Paddock Wood 13-16 3.08 12

11 Folkestone 2 25-28 2.89 10
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best
1 White Cliffs Athl & Run 9-12 10 Roy Hambling 2.26
2 Ashford AC 1 1-4 3 Samuel D'Sane 218
3 Invicta All Stars 139 Ben 1.98
4 Swale Combined Athletic Club 37-40 37 Tami Ogungbangbe 1.90
5 Paddock Wood AC 29-32 29 Nicholas Humphreys 1.89
6 Folkestone 1 21-24 21 Ashton Tighy 1.84
7 Ashford AC 1 1-4 4 |ssac Dray 1.84
8 Folkestone 1 21-24 22 Xavier Kirkwood 1.82
9 Ashford AC 2 5-8 8 Leo Crisp 1.79
10 Invicta East Kent AC 17-20 17 Archie Turner 1.74
11 Invicta East Kent AC 17-20 19 Josh Twiddle 1.73
12 Ashford AC 2 5-8 7 Evan Williamson 1.73
13 Swale Combined Athletic Club 37-40 40 Travis Phillips 1.69
14 Thanet Athletics Club 33-36 36 Edward Chidwick 1.68
15 Paddock Wood AC 29-32 30 Otto Hemming 1.67
16 White Cliffs Athl & Run 9-12 11 Kyan Wood 1.65
17 Tonbridge / Paddock Wood 13-16 16 Thomas Keeping 1.62
18 Invicta All Stars 142 Max 1.61
19 Thanet Athletics Club 33-36 35 Gideon Wells 1.55
20 Tonbridge / Paddock Wood 13-16 15 Oliver Denton 1.46
21 Folkestone 2 25-28 26 Harrison Wilson 1.45

22 Folkestone 2 25-28 28 Anthony 1.44



Results Sheet Vertical Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
KCAA U11 Boys Match 1 Competition 1 Stour Centre, Ashford 6 Oct 2024

Ranking Team Colour Total Points

1 Ashford AC 1 1-4 91 30

2 Tonbridge / Paddock Wood 13-16 81 28

3 Swale Combined Athletic Club 37-40 78 26

4 Ashford AC 2 5-8 77 24

5 White Cliffs Athl & Run 9-12 76 22

6 Invicta East Kent AC 17-20 75 20

7= Paddock Wood AC 29-32 72 17

7= Invicta All Stars 72 17

9 Folkestone 1 21-24 61 14

10 Thanet Athletics Club 33-36 51 12

11 Folkestone 2 25-28 23 10
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best
1 Ashford AC 1 1-4 3 Samuel D'Sane 52
2 White Cliffs Athl & Run 9-12 10 Roy Hambling 48
3 Tonbridge / Paddock Wood 13-16 13 Aaron Oyewale 45
4 Invicta East Kent AC 17-20 18 Hugo Paxton 41
5 Ashford AC 1 1-4 4 Issac Dray 39
6 Ashford AC 2 5-8 7 Evan Williamson 39
7 Swale Combined Athletic Club 37-40 38 Reggie Dare 39
8 Swale Combined Athletic Club 37-40 39 Jack Bull 39
9 Ashford AC 2 5-8 8 Leo Crisp 38
10 Paddock Wood AC 29-32 31 William Denton 37
11 Invicta All Stars 140 Taylor 37
12 Tonbridge / Paddock Wood 13-16 14 Finlay Philip 36
13 Invicta All Stars 141 Noah 35
14 Paddock Wood AC 29-32 32 Noah Holden 35
15 Invicta East Kent AC 17-20 20 Duke Marsh 34
16 Folkestone 1 21-24 23 Joshua Chan 31
17 Thanet Athletics Club 33-36 33 Rios M-Tarjomani 30
18 Folkestone 1 21-24 24 Jack Tanner 30
19 White Cliffs Athl & Run 9-12 11 Kyan Wood 28
20 Folkestone 2 25-28 27 Szymon Kakolewski 23

21 Thanet Athletics Club 33-36 34 Nesta Wells 21



Results Sheet Speed Bounce

Competition: Venue: Date
KCAA U11 Boys Match 1 Competition 1 Stour Centre, Ashford 6 Oct 2024

Ranking Team Colour Total Points

1 Ashford AC 2 5-8 104 30

2 Invicta East Kent AC 17-20 102 28

3 Paddock Wood AC 29-32 97 26

4 Swale Combined Athletic Club 37-40 96 24

5 Folkestone 1 21-24 95 22

6 Thanet Athletics Club 33-36 92 20

7 Ashford AC 1 1-4 91 18

8 White Cliffs Athl & Run 9-12 88 16

9 Invicta All Stars 83 14

10 Tonbridge / Paddock Wood 13-16 82 12

11 Folkestone 2 25-28 22 10
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Total
1 Invicta All Stars 142 Max 56
= Ashford AC 2 5-8 5 Jake Catt 53
= Paddock Wood AC 290-32 31 William Denton 53
4 Invicta East Kent AC 17-20 17 Archie Turner 52
= Ashford AC 2 5-8 6 Toby Wilson 51
= Folkestone 1 21-24 21 Ashton Tighy 51
= Swale Combined Athletic Club 37-40 39 Jack Bull 51
= White Cliffs Athl & Run 9-12 12 Henry Wiggins 50
= Invicta East Kent AC 17-20 19 Josh Twiddle 50
10= Ashford AC 1 1-4 2 Jack Fullagar 47
10= Thanet Athletics Club 33-36 33 Rios M-Tarjomani 47
12= Thanet Athletics Club 33-36 36 Edward Chidwick 45
12= Swale Combined Athletic Club 37-40 38 Reggie Dare 45
14= Ashford AC 1 1-4 1 Harrison Dray 44
14= Tonbridge / Paddock Wood 13-16 13 Aaron Oyewale 44
14= Folkestone 1 21-24 22 Xavier Kirkwood 44
14= Paddock Wood AC 29-32 32 Noah Holden 44
18= White Cliffs Athl & Run 9-12 9 Oliver Davies 38
18= Tonbridge / Paddock Wood 13-16 14 Finlay Philip 38
20 Invicta All Stars 141 Noah 27

21 Folkestone 2 25-28 27 Szymon Kakolewski 22



Results Sheet Javelin

Competition: Venue: Date
KCAA U11 Boys Match 1 Competition 1 Stour Centre, Ashford 6 Oct 2024

Ranking Team Colour Total Points

1 Invicta East Kent AC 17-20 26 30

2 Paddock Wood AC 29-32 25 28

3 Ashford AC 1 1-4 23 26

= Folkestone 1 21-24 20 23

= Swale Combined Athletic Club 37-40 20 23

= Ashford AC 2 5-8 19 19

= Tonbridge / Paddock Wood 13-16 19 19

8 Invicta All Stars 18 16

9 Folkestone 2 25-28 17 14

10= White Cliffs Athl & Run 9-12 15 11

10= Thanet Athletics Club 33-36 15 11
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best
1 Paddock Wood AC 29-32 29 Nicholas Humphreys 15
2 Invicta East Kent AC 17-20 20 Duke Marsh 15
3 Ashford AC 1 1-4 2 Jack Fullagar 13
4 Folkestone 2 25-28 26 Harrison Wilson 12
= Invicta East Kent AC 17-20 18 Hugo Paxton 11
= Swale Combined Athletic Club 37-40 40 Travis Phillips 11
7 Invicta All Stars 140 Taylor 11
8 Folkestone 1 21-24 23 Joshua Chan 11
9 Tonbridge / Paddock Wood 13-16 16 Thomas Keeping 11
10 White Cliffs Athl & Run 9-12 12 Henry Wiggins 10
11= Ashford AC 1 1-4 1 Harrison Dray 10
11= Paddock Wood AC 29-32 30 Otto Hemming 10
13 Thanet Athletics Club 33-36 35 Gideon Wells 10
14 Ashford AC 2 5-8 5 Jake Catt 10
15 Swale Combined Athletic Club 37-40 37 Tami Ogungbangbe 9
16 Ashford AC 2 5-8 6 Toby Wilson 9
17 Folkestone 1 21-24 24 Jack Tanner 9
18 Tonbridge / Paddock Wood 13-16 15 Oliver Denton 8
19 Invicta All Stars 139 Ben 7
20 Folkestone 2 25-28 28 Anthony 5
21 Thanet Athletics Club 33-36 34 Nesta Wells 5
22 White Cliffs Athl & Run 9-12 9 Oliver Davies 5
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